
17. bis 18. März 2007

Innsbruck

Ergebnisliste

11. Internationales Vorderladerschießen

18.03.2007, Gildensportleiter VL Wilfried Schöpf



Kuchenreuter
Rg. Name Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Plattner Leopold Union Bachmanning 97

2 Baumgartner Margarete SK Lichtenberg 95 94

3 Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 95 92

4 Maurer Günter SC Offenhausen 95 91

5 Lehner Karl SG Scheibbs 1569 94 94 93 93 91

6 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz SK Lichtenberg 94 93

7 Mikschl Roland Union Bachmanning 94 92 88

8 Rückart Reinhard IHG Innsbruck 92 90 89 89 86 86

9 Dipolt Franz Wels 92 89

10 Strauß Walter FSG Prien 92 80

11 Ullrich Christian FSG Prien 91 91 87 82

12 Ciresa Bruno IHG Innsbruck 91 86

13 Ploberger Reinhold IHG Innsbruck 91

14 Horvath Helmut 1.OÖVSSC 90 87

15 Büchel Otto Oberriet 90 85

16 Ratschiller Gottfried SG Goldrain 90

17 Büchel Benno SPSA Altstätten 89 85 83

18 Gruber Franz IHG Innsbruck 89

19 Kresser Norbert SG Götzis 89

20 Pircher Christian SG Goldrain 89

21 Schickermüller Franz SV Bad Zell 89

22 Tschohl Siegfried SG Dornbirn 89

23 Altenbuchner Walter VL Gilgenberg 87

24 Büchel Traugott SPSA Altstätten 86 86 84

25 Baumkircher Andreas HSSV Graz 86

26 Schöpf Wilfried IHG Innsbruck 86

27 Supplit Viktor SC Offenhausen 83 78 78 77 75 74 72

28 Plattner Katharina Union Bachmanning 83

29 Fuchs Stefan SG Goldrain 79 78 78

30 Telser Karlheinz SG Goldrain 78

31 Reich Andreas SG Freiburg 66

32 Weiskopf Martin SG Wörgl 8
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Mariette
Rg. Name Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Plattner Leopold Union Bachmanning 97

2 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz SK Lichtenberg 96 93

3 Böck Siegfried IHG Innsbruck 95

4 Plattner Katharina Union Bachmanning 94

5 Ploberger Reinhold IHG Innsbruck 94

6 Nössing Sebastian IHG Innsbruck 93

7 Baumgartner Margarete SK Lichtenberg 92

8 Dipolt Franz Wels 90 89

9 Gruber Franz IHG Innsbruck 90

10 Mikschl Roland Union Bachmanning 89

11 Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 88 87 84 84

12 Trezzi Otto SG Goldrain 87 84 82 80

13 Ciresa Bruno IHG Innsbruck 87 83

14 Ullrich Christian FSG Prien 87

15 Horvath Helmut 1.OÖVSSC 86 85 77

16 Rückart Reinhard IHG Innsbruck 85 81

17 Maurer Günter SC Offenhausen 85 80

18 Guggenberger Werner SPSA Altstätten 85 77 70

19 Lehner Karl SG Scheibbs 1569 85

20 Schöpf Wilfried IHG Innsbruck 85

21 Fuchs Stefan SG Goldrain 84 81 80 79 78

22 Baumkircher Andreas HSSV Graz 81

23 Pircher Christian SG Goldrain 80 79 77

24 Ratschiller Gottfried SG Goldrain 77

25 Tappeiner Gabriel Latsch 68 59

26 Supplit Viktor SC Offenhausen 62 53 50 25 24
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Cominazzo
Rg. Name Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Plattner Leopold Union Bachmanning 90

2 Mikschl Roland Union Bachmanning 89 89

3 Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 89 83

4 Rückart Reinhard IHG Innsbruck 87 85 78

5 Maurer Günter SC Offenhausen 87 77

6 Dipolt Franz Wels 82 76

7 Ploberger Reinhold IHG Innsbruck 82

8 Schöpf Wilfried IHG Innsbruck 81

9 Tschohl Siegfried SG Dornbirn 80

10 Kresser Norbert SG Götzis 76

11 Aufschnaiter Hubert SG Wörgl 62

12 Supplit Viktor SC Offenhausen 59 41

Whitworth
Rg. Name Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Heber Tania SV Daisendorf 100 99 97 97 97 95

2 Potzmader Wilhelm SG Scheibbs 98 97

3 Klien Ronald SPSA Altstätten 95 94

4 Baumkircher Andreas HSSV Graz 95

5 Altenbuchner Walter VL Gilgenberg 94 94 90

6 Mayr Sepp FSG Schliersee 94 92 92

7 Teufel Gerhard SG Scheibbs 1569 94 91 91 90

8 Knoll Rita VL Gilgenberg 93 91

9 Handl Andreas SG Scheibbs 1569 93 90

10 Bachner Karl SV Bad Zell 91 91

11 Rief Reinhold SG Höfen 82

12 Anich Bernhard IHG Innsbruck 78

13 Schickermüller Franz SV Bad Zell 73 70

14 Ullrich Christian FSG Prien 72
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Vetterli
Rg. Name Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Mayr Sepp FSG Schliersee 100 98 97

2 Fegl Sebastian FSG Prien 99 99 96

3 Teufel Gerhard SG Scheibbs 1569 98 94

4 Handl Andreas SG Scheibbs 1569 97 96 94

5 Schickermüller Franz SV Bad Zell 96 96 94

6 Potzmader Wilhelm SG Scheibbs 96 95 91

7 Rief Reinhold SG Höfen 96 94

8 Bachner Karl SV Bad Zell 96 92

9 Eisenführer Valentin VL Gilgenberg 96 92

10 Strauß Walter FSG Prien 95 94 94

11 Platzgummer Kurt SG Goldrain 95 93 88

12 Ullrich Christian FSG Prien 95 92 88

13 Berchtold Hans SG Tannheim 94 92 92

14 Konrad Hubert Imst 93 92

15 Nössing Sebastian IHG Innsbruck 91

16 Leitner Werner ZSG Dorfen 88 86

17 Schneider Josef-Willy FSG Prien 87 75

18 Rauscher Max SG Sindelsdorf 87

19 Handl Franz SG Scheibbs 1569 84 83

20 Konrad Andreas Imst 67

Minie
Rg. Name Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Eisenführer Valentin VL Gilgenberg 88 87

2 Teufel Gerhard SG Scheibbs 1569 87 82

3 Bachner Karl SV Bad Zell 83 81

4 Anich Bernhard IHG Innsbruck 79 72

5 Knoll Franz VL Gilgenberg 78 75 66

6 Schickermüller Franz SV Bad Zell 76

7 Nössing Sebastian IHG Innsbruck 72

8 Handl Franz SG Scheibbs 1569 40 33
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